

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 17746/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009

AJOY KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SATYANDRALAL DOCTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 20/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Kesawani, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3.11.2009.

Directions in paragraph 4 of the impugned order to
take appropriate action against the petitioner under the Service
Rules applicable to him stayed till then.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master