

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr.M.P.22650-22652/09 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8891/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2009 in CRLA No. 99/2009
& CRLWP No. 2225/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AJOY KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SATYANDRALAL DOCTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,initiating contempt
proceedings,stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and
office report)
And in the matter of
Mr. Jit Mal & Ors.

Date: 15/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prasanjit Keswani,Adv.
Mr. Atul B.Dakh,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.
Mr. Jagdip Dhakla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable on the notified date
along with the main special leave petitions.

Dasti service is also permitted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]
COURT MASTER