

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 22650-22652/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No.8891/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 08/10/2009 in CRLA No. 99/2009
in CRLWP No. 2225/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AJOY KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SATYANDRALAL DOCTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ravindra Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

or Respondent(s) Mr.B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr.A.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of April, 2010.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master