

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8891/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2009 in CRLA No.
99/2009 In CRLWP No. 2225/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AJOY KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SATYANDRALAL DOCTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for initiating contempt proceedings,stay,permission
to file additional documents and office report)
(With CP (C) No. 317/2010)

WITH SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 16698-16704 of 2010
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yasobant Das, sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana S Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Hemant singh, adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. B Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Mr. Pratul Shandilya, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. D. Kumanan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person (NP)

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.) No. 8891/2009

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the
parties.

List contempt petitions along with the main
matter.

SLPCrl.) No...../2010 CRL.M.P. Nos. 16698-16704/2010

Permission to file the special leave petitions

is granted.

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the
parties.

Tag with appeal arising out of SLP(Crl.) No.
8891/2009.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master