

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2323-2329/2010

AJOY KUMAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SATYANDERLAL DOCTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anushree Menon, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.

For Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for respondent nos. 1-3, 5-11 despite due service.

Respondent nos. 4 and 12 are duly represented.

Parties to file additional documents within four weeks' time.

List again on 03.04.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar