

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 2332/2010

AJOY KUMAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SATYANDRALAL DOCTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ORDERS ON I.A. NO.26864/2017 (APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS) IN BOTH CRIMINAL APPEALS)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2323-2329/2010 (II-A)

(FOR [DIRECTION] ON IA 26864/2017)

Date : 18-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Anurag, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Respondent-in-person

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday i.e. 20th September, 2017
along with connected matters.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER